

BUTCHER WAGON

90070919061457 - Butcher Wagon Cooked Salami



MARKETING

With this Deli Meat product you can feel confident knowing that you are serving the very best to your customers. Consistently flavorful and fully cooked ready to serve, consumers can rely on this Deli Meat to satisfy their needs.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
06145		90070919061457				
Brand	Brand Owner		GPC Description			
BUTCHER WAGON	Clemens Food Group LLC		Mixed Species Meat/Poultry/Other Animal - Alternative Meat - Prepared/Processed			
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
14.7 LBR	14 LBR	Yes	US, CA	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.75 INH	10.25 INH	5.25 INH	632.3 INQ	12x8	72 Days	28 FAH / 40 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
TRACEABILITY_REGULATION		FSMA204	NOT_APPLICABLE		NOT_COVERED_BY_FTL	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

KEEP REFRIGERATED

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - N

Eggs - N

Soybean - N

Wheat - N

Sesame - N

Molluscs - N

Peanuts - N

Tree - N

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

Crustaceans - N

Nutrition Facts

56 Servings per container

Serving Size

2oz (56g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories

140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 12

18%

Saturated Fat 4 g

20%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 50 mg

17%

Sodium 590 mg

25%

Total Carbohydrates 2 g

1%

Dietary Fiber 0 g

0%

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes Added Sugars

%

Protein 7 g

Vitamin D

%

Calcium

4%

Iron

6%

Potassium

%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Mechanically Separated Chicken, Pork, Pork Hearts, Salt, Beef, Corn Syrup Solids, Water, Dextrose, Potassium Lactate, Sodium Diacetate, Mustard, Spice, Sodium Phosphate, Flavoring, Modified Food Starch, Paprika, Sodium Erythorbate, Processing Aid, Flavorings, Sodium Nitrite, Smoke Flavor (Soybean Oil, Smoke Flavor)

Last Saved: 02 March 2026 | Printed: 21 August 2026

Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com

Page 1 of 2

BUTCHER WAGON

90070919061457 - Butcher Wagon Cooked Salami

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Fully cooked item, slice and serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Lunch, Dinner, Buffet, Banquets, ingredient

MORE INFORMATION

